
A selection of home roasted meats or nut roast served with 
roasted potatoes & parsnips, new potatoes, seasonal vegetables, 
homemade Yorkshire pudding and traditional gravy

Adult’s Railway Roast

Chestnut Roast (V)

Children’s Railway Roast

Add Cauliflower Cheese for £3.99 (serves 2)
Add Pigs in Blankets (5) for £3.99
*All of our Railway Roast options can be made gluten free on request                 
See our desserts menu and cake selection available at the counter 
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OPEN 9am to 4.30pm 
7 DAYS A WEEK

(9.30am - 4pm on Sunday)

Special Dietary        
Requirements? 

Let us know so       
we can cater for  

your needs
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Sunday
Food Served 11.30am - 4pm

Treat 
Yourself!

See our cake 
counter for 

dessert options

From £13.99

          £14.99

From £9.99

  

Light 
Bites
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£6.99

£12.99

£11.99

£11.99

£10.99

£9.99

Homemade Soup  (V, GF, DF)
served with rustic bread
Homemade Quiche served with a light salad, 
homemade coleslaw & new potatoes or chips
Sweet Potato, Lentil & Coconut Curry (GF* & VG) 
served with rice, chips or 1/2 and 1/2          Add a naan bread for £1.49      

Warm Chicken & Bacon Salad (GF)
A mixed leaf salad served with warm breast of chicken and bacon  
Scampi Salad
A mixed leaf salad served with scampi & tartare sauce
Brie, Walnut & Grape Salad (GF)
A mixed leaf salad served with brie, walnut & grapes 
with balsamic glaze
*Gluten Free option available on request
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£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£9.99
£9.99

Served with a salad garnish  
& homemade coleslaw 
Cheese or Beans
Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheese & Coleslaw
Coronation Chicken*
Chilli & Cheese
Bacon, Cheese & Mushroom

(*Coronation items have traces of gluten)

£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£8.79
£8.79
£8.99
£8.99

£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£9.99

Panini and Toasties
Cheese & Red Onion
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Pineapple
Cheese & Ham
Tuna Melt
Cheese, Ham & Pineapple
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Sandwiches
Ham & Mustard
Tuna Mayonnaise
Egg, Mayo & Cress
Cheese & Chutney
Coronation Chicken 
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)

Club Sandwich 
(Double layered sandwich filled with 
chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato)

Served with a salad garnish  
& homemade coleslaw.
White, or granary St Mary’s Bakery 
bread or gluten free bread available

Stay Connected...
FREE WIFI: ‘ORLGUEST’
PASSWORD: Daffodil2022

£3.49
£4.49
£7.49
£3.99
£4.99
£4.49
£3.49Si

d
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Chips (GF*)
Sweet Potato Fries (GF)
Large Cheesy Chips (GF*)
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Chips & Homemade Gravy
New Potatoes (GF)
*Gluten free available on request



The Gardener’s Brunch Two W.J George sausages, two bacon, black  
pudding, mushrooms, tomato, saute potatoes or hash browns, 
beans, fried egg and toast (white or granary from St Mary’s Bakery). 

Ticketmaster Breakfast  W.J George sausage, two bacon, beans, 
black pudding, tomato, mushrooms, fried egg and toast. 

The Conductor’s Veggie Breakfast Glamorgan sausage, beans, 
saute potatoes or hash browns, tomato, mushrooms, fried egg and toast. 

Signalman’s Gluten Free Breakfast (GF) Gluten free W.J George
sausage, two bacon, saute potatoes or hash browns, tomato, beans, 
mushrooms, fried egg and gluten free toast. 

Railway Vegan Breakfast (VG)  Two vegan sausages, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, hash brown, beans and granary toast. (St Mary’s Bakery)

Railway Breakfast Stack 
Two bacon, two W.J Georges sausages, fried egg stacked
between toast served with beans 

OPEN 9am to 4.30pm 
7 DAYS A WEEK

(9.30am - 4pm on Sunday)

Special Dietary        
Requirements? 

Let us know so       
we can cater for  

your needs

Early Bird Breakfast
W.J George Sausage, two bacon, beans, saute 
potatoes or hash brown and fried egg
(Sorry, we are unable to swap / change items)

ONLY £5.49
Served until 10.30am

Vegetarian and Gluten Free 
options available
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£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£3.10
£3.10
£2.20
£3.10
£3.60
£4.10
£3.90
£3.40

£12.99

£9.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£9.99

Breakfast Bap 
Two bacon, sausage & fried egg

Bacon & Egg Bap

Sausage & Egg Bap

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap                             

£6.99

£4.99

£5.99

£4.49

£5.49
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Welsh Brew Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Fruit / Herbal Tea
Americano Mug
Filter Coffee Mug
Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso Single
Latte Regular
Latte Large
Latte Flavoured (Lg)
Mocha Large
Hot Chocolate Large

Breakfast
Served until 11.30AM
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£1 each
Bacon, Hash Brown, 
Saute Potatoes, Black 
Pudding, Tomato, Beans, 
Mushrooms, Fried Bread,
Egg (Fried or poached)

£1.50 each
Sausage: (Pork, Gluten
Free, Glamorgan or vegan, 
Egg (Scambled)

£5.49

£4.99

£4.99
£5.49
£2.19
£4.29

Scrambled Eggs on Toast *
Two scrambled eggs served on two slices of toast
Poached or Fried Eggs on Toast *
Two poached or fried eggs served on two slices of toast
Beans on Toast *                                
Cheese on Toast * 
Toast  2 slices of toasted St Mary’s Bakery bread served with butter                                 
Giant Toasted Teacake    
Add a small jar of Tiptree jam or marmalade for £1
*2 slices of freshly baked St Mary’s Bakery bread. Gluten free bread available on request.


