# SUNDAY

FOOD SERVED 11.30AM - 4PM

SOAST

A selection of home roasted meats or nut roast served with roasted potatoes & parsnips, new potatoes, seasonal vegetables, homemade Yorkshire pudding and traditional gravy

Adult's Railway Roast

Chestnut Roast (V)

Children's Railway Roast

Add Cauliflower Cheese for £3.99 (serves 2)

From £9.99

\*All of our Railway Roast options can be made gluten free on request See our desserts menu and cake selection available at the counter

Add Pigs in Blankets (5) for £3.99

AAINS

Homemade Soup (V, GF, DF) served with rustic bread	£6.99
<b>Homemade Quiche</b> served with a light salad, homemade coleslaw & new potatoes or chips	£12.99
<b>Sweet Potato, Lentil &amp; Coconut Curry (GF* &amp; VG)</b> served with rice, chips or 1/2 and 1/2 Add a naan bread for £1.49	£11.99
Warm Chicken & Bacon Salad (GF) A mixed leaf salad served with warm breast of chicken and bacon	£11.99
<b>Scampi Salad</b> A mixed leaf salad served with scampi & tartare sauce	£10.99
<b>Brie, Walnut &amp; Grape Salad (GF)</b> A mixed leaf salad served with brie, walnut & grapes with balsamic glaze	£9.99
*Gluten Free option available on request	

OPEN 9am to 4.30pm 7 DAYS A WEEK (9.30am - 4pm on Sunday)

Special Dietary Requirements?

Let us know so we can cater for your needs JACKET POTATOE Served with a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

Cheese or Beans	£7.99
Cheese & Beans	£8.79
Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.79
Cheese & Coleslaw	£8.79
Coronation Chicken*	£8.79
Chilli & Cheese	£9.99
Bacon, Cheese & Mushroom	£9.99

(\*Coronation items have traces of gluten)

IDES

Chips (GF\*) £3.49
Sweet Potato Fries (GF) £4.49
Large Cheesy Chips (GF\*) £7.49
Garlic Bread £3.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread £4.99
Chips & Homemade Gravy £4.49
New Potatoes (GF) £3.49

\*Gluten free available on request

TREAT
YOURSELF!
See our cake
counter for
dessert options

# RAILWAY RESTAURANT

## Light Bites

Served with a salad garnish & homemade coleslaw. White, or granary St Mary's Bakery bread or gluten free bread available

#### **Panini and Toasties**

Cheese & Red Onion	£7.99
Cheese & Tomato	£7.99
Cheese & Pineapple	£7.99
Cheese & Ham	£8.79
Tuna Melt	£8.79
Cheese, Ham & Pineapple	£8.99
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£8.99

#### **Sandwiches**

Juliamienes	
Ham & Mustard	£7.49
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.49
Egg, Mayo & Cress	£7.49
Cheese & Chutney	£7.49
Coronation Chicken	£7.49
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)	£7.49
Club Sandwich	£9.99
(Double layered sandwich filled wit chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato)	h

Stay Connected... Wifi
FREE WIFI: 'ORLGUEST'
PASSWORD: Daffodil2022

# BREAKFAST

### Served until 11.30AM

OOKED

**The Gardener's Brunch** Two W.J George sausages, two bacon, black pudding, mushrooms, tomato, *saute potatoes or hash browns*, beans, fried egg and toast (white or granary from St Mary's Bakery).

**Ticketmaster Breakfast** W.J George sausage, two bacon, beans, black pudding, tomato, mushrooms, fried egg and toast.

**The Conductor's Veggie Breakfast** Glamorgan sausage, beans, **£8.99** saute potatoes or hash browns, tomato, mushrooms, fried egg and toast.

**Signalman's Gluten Free Breakfast (GF)** Gluten free W.J George sausage, two bacon, *saute potatoes or hash browns*, tomato, beans, mushrooms, fried egg and gluten free toast.

**Railway Vegan Breakfast (VG)** Two vegan sausages, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown, beans and granary toast. (St Mary's Bakery)

Railway Breakfast Stack £9.99

Two bacon, two W.J Georges sausages, fried egg stacked between toast served with beans

APS

Breakfast Bap £6.99
Two bacon, sausage & fried egg

Bacon & Egg Bap £4.99

Sausage & Egg Bap £5.99

Bacon Bap £4.49

Sausage Bap £5.49

EXTRAS

£1 each

Bacon, Hash Brown, Saute Potatoes, Black Pudding, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms, Fried Bread,

**Egg** (Fried or poached)

£1.50 each

**Sausage:** (Pork, Gluten Fag. (2)

**Egg** (Scambled)

OAST

Scrambled Eggs on Toast * Two scrambled eggs served on two slices of toast	£5.49
Poached or Fried Eggs on Toast * Two poached or fried eggs served on two slices of toast	£4.99
Beans on Toast *	£4.99
Cheese on Toast *	£5.49
<b>Toast</b> 2 slices of toasted St Mary's Bakery bread served with butter	£2.19
Giant Toasted Teacake	£4.29
Add a small jar of Tiptree jam or marmalade for £1 *2 slices of freshly baked St Mary's Bakery bread. Gluten free bread available on request.	

DRINKS

Welsh Brew Tea	£2.30
Earl Grey Tea	£2.50
Fruit / Herbal Tea	£2.50
Americano Mug	£2.80
Filter Coffee Mug	£2.80
Flat White	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.10
Espresso Single	£2.20
Latte Regular	£3.10
Latte Large	£3.60
Latte Flavoured (Lg)	£4.10
Mocha Large	£3.90
Hot Chocolate Large	£3.40

OPEN 9am to 4.30pm 7 DAYS A WEEK (9.30am - 4pm on Sunday)

## **Special Dietary Requirements?**

Let us know so we can cater for your needs

#### **EARLY BIRD BREAKFAST**

W.J George Sausage, two bacon, beans, *saute potatoes or hash brown* and fried egg (Sorry, we are unable to swap / change items)

### **ONLY £5.49**

#### Served until 10.30am

Vegetarian and Gluten Free options available

